MIFAB® MPB-2019-USA
R1200-JD-G18H-W31P-16.5L
MODEL NO. PIPE SIZE Lbs. LIST PRICE
R1202,3,4-JD-G18H-W31P-16.5L  2", 3", 4" $7,674.00
R1205,6-JD-G18H-W31P-16.5L 5",6" $7,978.00
R1208-JD-G18H-W31P-16.5L 8" $8,280.00
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
-11 Acid resistant epoxy coated body, membrane clamp & dome $1,354.00
-12A Galvanized body and membrane clamp $956.00
-13 Galvanized body, membrane clamp and dome $1,357.00
-28 Stainless steel body (Type 304) $3,581.00
-47 Custom ballast guard height (per 1" over the standard 18") $254.00
-48 Custom perforated PVC standpipe height (per 1" over the standard 16 1/2" $116.00 per 1" over 16 1/2”
B Sump receiver (A8-BP) $270.00
-C Secondary clamp (A8-UDC) $242.00
-E Adjustable extension $723.00
-EG Galvanized adjustable extension $993.00
-U Underdeck clamp (A8-UDC) $242.00
-V Fixed extension, (2”,3”,4”) (A8-V2, A8-V3, A8-V4) $659.00
-VG Galvanized fixed extension, (2”,3”,4”) $993.00
-W-1 Water proofing flange (A8-W-1) $440.00
X Inside caulk outlet, (2", 3", 4", 5" or 6") No Add
-Z Extended wide flange on body (20”Dia. x 1/4 thick) $1,312.00
 LARGE GREEN ROOF DRAIN WITH STAINLESS STEEL BALLAST GUARD AND PVC PERFORATED
STANDPIPE
R1200-JD-G18H-W31P-16.5L OPTIONAL VARIATIONS:
1 / 1